
Date

Match #

MT NW 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek
1

Name IBS LG Weight Caliber LG Caliber HG Barrel LG Barrel HG Action LG Action HG Optics LG Optics HG Stock LG

1 Williams Shawn Y 16.93 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Bartlein Bartlein Kelbly Kelbly NF NF Bobby Hart

2 Torgerson David Y 16.82 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger krieger Borden BAT March March Tiger

3 Anderson Lonnie Y 16.97 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Brux Stiller Stiller Vortex NF Shehane

4 McAlpin Ken Y 16.73 6 BRDX 6 BRDX Krieger Krieger Borden Haverkamp NF NF Knapp

5 Bradley James Y 16.77 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger BAT BAT NF NF McM

6 Mousel Tom Y 16.09 6 BRA 6 BRA Rock Creek Krieger Kelbly Kelbly March March DC Tacker

7 Anderson Leo Y 16.69 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Brux Krieger Defiance Stiller NF NF Lone Wolf

8 Candau Mark ( R ) Y 15.85 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Bartlein Bartlein Defiance Defiance NF NF Shehane

9 Candau Angie ( R F ) Y 15.85 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Bartlein Bartlein Defiance Defiance NF NF Shehane

10 Schleifer Milo Y 16.98 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger Stiller Stiller NF NF Shehane

11 Rea Ted y 16.78

12 Covey Justin ( R ) Y 16.97 6 Dasher Krieger Haverkamp NF Hart

13 Bryant Larry y 17

14 Williams Jim Y 16.48 6 Dasher 6 Dasher Krieger Krieger Haverkamp Stiller NF NF Hart



Date

Match #

MT NW 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek
2

Stock HG  R Smith LG R Smith HG Bullet LG Bullet HG

Bobby Hart Shawn Williams Shawn Williams Berger Berger

DC Tracker Wheeler Wheeler Vapor Trail Vapor Trail

Richards Barber Barber Barber Berger Berger

Knapp McAlpin McAlpin

McM North Ridge North Ridge Berger Berger

DC Tracker Wheeler Wheeler Vapor Trail Vapor Trail

DC Tracker King Wheeler Berger Berger

Shehane Northridge Northridge

Shehane Northridge Northridge

Shehane Thompson Thompson Berger Berger

Northridge Berger

Shehane North Ridge North Ridge



2017 Light Gun Score Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 49 49 49 47 49 48 46 49 48.25 48.83333

Anderson Lonnie 47 50 49 49 49 47 46 48.14286 48.5

Bradley James 45 49 48 45 49 48 47.33333 47.33333

Bryant Larry 47 47

Candau Angie (R F) 36 48 47 47 49 45 43 48 45.375 47.33333

Candau Mark ( R ) 43 46 49 42 45 45 46 49 45.625 46.66667

Covey Justin ( R ) 49 44 49 43 49 49 47.16667 47.16667

Hanifen Tim 48 44 46

McAlpin Ken 49 49 50 48 44 46 42 50 47.25 48.66667

Mousel Tom 47 49 49 47 49 50 45 45 47.625 48.5

Rea Ted 44 45 44.5

Reed Jeff 48 42 49 47 46.5

Schatz Richard 50 48 49

Schleifer Milo 49 48 48 47 45 45 48 47.14286 47.5

Stakno Scott 49 50 49 49 45 46 48 48

Thompson LaRon 48 47 47.5

Torgerson David 46 47 50 45 48 49 48 46 47.375 48

Williams James 44 49 47 44 46 49 49 50 47.25 48.33333

Williams Shawn 46 49 49 50 45 48 44 49 47.5 48.5



2017 Heavy Gun Score Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 91 98 93 93 94 100 88 88 93.125 94.83333

Anderson Lonnie 96 94 100 97 92 93 69 91.57143 95.33333

Bradley James 92 88 94 89 95 97 92.5 92.5

Bryant Larry 83 83

Candau Angie (R F) 76 97 90 80 90 79 89 85.85714 87.5

Candau Mark ( R ) 88 83 89 98 91 98 90 96 91.625 93.66667

Hanifen Tim 99 95 97

McAlpin Ken 96 95 95 95 95 90 97 94.71429 95.5

Mousel Tom 95 96 99 92 88 91 96 98 94.375 96

Rea Ted 98 98

Reed Jeff 86 97 93 97 93.25

Schatz Richard 99 100 99.5

Schleifer Milo 95 87 87 76 92 98 96 97 91 94.16667

Stakno Scott 92 90 91

Thompson LaRon 95 88 91.5

Torgerson David 96 94 95 98 84 94 86 98 93.125 95.83333

Williams James 90 92 95 92 95 88 99 82 91.625 93.83333

Williams Shawn 96 93 100 89 91 89 96 94 93.5 95



June 11, 2017

Match 8

MT NW 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek
June 11, 2017 Match # 8 Heavy Gun

Relay 1

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Candau Angie ( R F ) 13.142 89 10 3 4 2 1 5 3

2 Mousel Tom 6.603 98 10 X 4 8 2 2 1 0.649

3 Bradley James 8.993 97 10 X 3 7 3 4 2 0.329

4 Anderson Leo 5.953 88 10 1 6 3 1 4

5 999 0 0 6 6

6 Anderson Lonnie 7.441 69 10 3 3 4 3 5

Relay 2

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Torgerson David 6.022 98 10 X 1 8 2 2 1

2 Candau Mark ( R ) 9.699 96 10 X 6 4 6 4

3 Williams Shawn 5.2 94 10 X 2 4 6 1 5 0.998

4 Williams Jim 8.628 82 10 2 8 5 6

5 Schleifer Milo 7.241 97 10 X 2 7 3 3 2 0.849

6 Rea Ted 999 0 0 7 7

7 McAlpin Ken 7.628 97 10 X 7 3 4 3

Shoot-Off Group

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Anderson Leo 10.246 91 10 5 2 2 1 2 2

2 Williams Shawn 5.031 93 10 4 5 1 1 1

Shoot-Off Score

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

3 Mousel Tom 5.149 82 10 3 6 1 1 1

4 Torgerson David 6.57 81 10 3 5 2 2 2



2017 Heavy Gun Group Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 9.635 5.772 6.855 8.699 9.958 4.095 9.04 5.953 7.500875 6.735667

Anderson Lonnie 6.161 8.65 4.804 6.993 7.378 8.027 7.441 7.064857 6.800667

Bradley James 5.777 7.356 9.478 8.687 8.316 8.993 8.101167 8.101167

Bryant Larry 15.4 15.4

Candau Angie (R F) 8.761 10.84 10.943 8.134 11.519 14.375 13.142 11.102 10.5565

Candau Mark ( R ) 8.276 9.799 6.048 10.14 9.99 6.367 8.343 9.699 8.58275 8.088667

Hanifen Tim 4.421 5.659 5.04

McAlpin Ken 8.327 6.533 6.312 5.44 8.345 10.329 7.628 7.559143 7.0975

Mousel Tom 5.776 4.464 3.136 3.751 6.478 5.547 6.989 6.603 5.343 4.858667

Rea Ted 9.099 9.099

Reed Jeff 7.493 8.027 10.538 10.622 9.17

Schatz Richard 3.671 5.43 4.5505

Schleifer Milo 5.544 8.844 10.085 7.804 6.199 7.124 9.031 7.241 7.734 7.126

Stakno Scott 6.793 5.827 6.31

Thompson LaRon 7.497 19.851 13.674

Torgerson David 5.528 8.384 8.386 4.545 8.092 9.382 6.394 6.022 7.091625 6.494167

Williams James 8.675 6.956 9.049 7.356 5.97 6.35 5.079 8.628 7.257875 6.723167

Williams Shawn 7.853 6.504 5.32 6.435 12.041 6.274 5.427 5.2 6.88175 5.86



2017 Light Gun Group Aggregate NW MT 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M 6 M 7 M 8 M 9 M 10 Agg 6 M Agg 10 M Agg

Anderson Leo 5.824 6.901 7.33 5.349 6.06 5.29 5.72 5.25 5.9655 5.582167

Anderson Lonnie 4.494 5.087 3.992 4.774 5.069 4.641 4.76 4.688143 4.621667

Bradley James 5.218 6.153 7.119 9.203 5.605 7.251 6.758167 6.758167

Bryant Larry 5.926 5.926

Candau Angie (R F) 8.167 4.767 6.881 2.227 8.892 5.826 7.779 6.209 6.3435 5.614833

Candau Mark ( R ) 5.458 5.982 4.868 7.374 11.224 6.753 5.54 4.953 6.519 5.592333

Covey Justin ( R ) 6.888 4.188 3.226 3.295 5.54 7.523 5.11 5.11

Hanifen Tim 5.99 12.352 9.171

McAlpin Ken 7.667 4.252 3.822 8.933 5.43 4.845 6.222 4.035 5.65075 4.767667

Mousel Tom 6.002 2.813 4.485 4.807 2.778 3.426 4.907 5.324 4.31775 3.869333

Rea Ted 6.548 13.182 9.865

Reed Jeff 8.033 8.728 6.946 5.261 7.242

Schatz Richard 2.09 5.447 3.7685

Schleifer Milo 3.446 3.381 7.011 9.955 4.623 7.889 5.897 6.028857 5.3745

Stakno Scott 4.665 2.569 2.795 4.547 3.426 10.302 4.717333 4.717333

Thompson LaRon 4.465 12.36 8.4125

Torgerson David 2.693 4.277 4.688 4.654 3.943 5.728 6.121 5.909 4.751625 4.3305

Williams James 4.03 3.862 5.083 3.852 3.97 7.419 5.563 4.492 4.783875 4.214833

Williams Shawn 5.006 6.453 6.612 3.807 2.315 5.382 4.852 5.579 5.00075 4.490167



June 10, 2017

Match 7

MT NW 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek
June 10, 2017 Match # 7 Light Gun

Relay 1

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 999 0 0 8 8

2 Rea Ted 6.548 44 5 1 2 2 6 7

3 Bryant Larry 5.926 47 5 X 2 3 5 3

4 Schleifer Milo 7.889 45 5 X 5 7 5

5 Williams Jim 5.563 49 5 X 1 4 1 4 1

6 Williams Shawn 4.852 44 5 4 1 2 6

7 Covey Justin ( R ) 5.54 49 5 X 4 1 3 2

8 Candau Mark ( R ) 3.549 46 5 X 1 4 1 4

Relay 2

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Torgerson David 6.121 48 5 X 3 2 5 2

2 Anderson Lonnie 4.641 47 5 X 1 2 3 1 3

3 McAlpin Ken 6.222 42 5 2 3 6 7

4 Anderson Leo 5.72 46 5 X 1 4 4 4

5 Bradley James 5.605 49 5 X 1 4 1 3 1

6 Mousel Tom 4.907 45 5 1 3 1 2 5

7 Candau Angie ( R F ) 7.779 43 5 1 2 1 1 7 6

Shoot-Off Group

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Candau Mark ( R ) 8.431 48 5 2 4 1 1 1

2 Anderson Lonnie 11.19 48 5 X 3 2 2 2

Shoot-Off Score

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

3 Williams Jim 8.119 46 5 2 2 1 1 1

4 Bradley James 9.269 44 5 4 1 2 2



June 10, 2017

Match 7

MT NW 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek
June 10, 2017 Match # 7 Heavy Gun

Relay 1

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Williams Jim 5.079 99 10 X 1 9 1 1 1

2 Rea Ted 9.099 98 10 3 9 1 6 2 0.543

3 Bryant Larry 15.4 83 10 1 2 6 1 7 7

4 Schleifer Milo 9.031 96 10 X 2 6 4 5 4 0.659

5 Williams Shawn 5.427 96 10 X 3 6 4 2 3 0.236

6 Candau Mark ( R ) 8.343 90 10 2 6 2 4 5

7 Torgerson David 6.394 86 10 6 4 3 6

Relay 2

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Anderson Lonnie 8.027 93 10 X 1 3 7 2 3 0.615

2 McAlpin Ken 10.329 90 10 2 7 1 5 4

3 Anderson Leo 9.04 88 10 2 5 2 1 4 5

4 Bradley James 8.316 95 10 X 5 5 3 2

5 Mousel Tom 6.989 96 10 7 2 1 1 1

6 Candau Angie ( R F ) 14.375 79 10 2 5 3 6 6

Shoot-Off Group

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Williams Jim 999 27 3 1 1 1 2 2

2 Mousel Tom 8.3 94 10 X 1 4 6 1 1

Shoot-Off Score

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

3 Rea Ted 13.467 89 10 3 4 2 1 2 2

4 Bradley James 7.728 94 10 X 4 6 1 1



June 11, 2017

Match 8

MT NW 1000 Y BR Assoc

Deep Creek
June 11, 2017 Match # 8 Light Gun

Relay 1

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Candau Angie ( R F ) 6.209 48 5 X 3 2 6 4

2 Mousel Tom 5.324 45 5 1 3 1 4 7

3 Bradley James 7.251 48 5 X 1 3 2 7 3 0.783

4 Anderson Leo 5.52 49 5 X 1 4 1 3 2 0.317

5 McAlpin Ken 4.035 50 5 X 2 5 1 1 0.972

6 Anderson Lonnie 4.76 46 5 X 1 4 2 5

7 Torgerson David 5.909 46 5 X 1 4 5 6

Relay 2

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 Candau Mark ( R ) 4.953 49 5 X 1 4 1 2 3

2 Covey Justin ( R ) 7.523 49 5 X 2 4 1 5 2

3 Williams Shawn 5.579 49 5 X 4 1 3 4

4 Williams Jim 4.492 50 5 X 2 5 1 1 0.647

5 Schleifer Milo 5.897 48 5 X 1 3 2 4 5

6 Rea Ted 13.182 45 5 1 1 3 1 6 6

Shoot-Off Group

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

1 McAlpin Ken 7.202 41 5 2 2 1 2 2

2 Williams Jim 6.658 45 5 X 5 1 1

Shoot-Off Score

Bench Name Group Size Score Shots Black X's 10's 9's 8's 7's 6's 5's 0's Group Rank Score Rank Center X

3 Anderson Leo 5.01 47 5 X 2 3 1 1

4 Covey Justin ( R ) 8.953 42 5 2 3 2 2


